
MARCH 1, 2022 

REPUBLICAN / DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY  

 ELECTION DATES AND HOURS 

 

EARLY VOTING 

DATES TIMES 

Monday, February 14, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Tuesday, February 15, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 16, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Thursday, February 17, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Friday, February 18, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Monday, February 21, 2022 PRESIDENT’S DAY – POLLS CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 22, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Wednesday, February 23, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Thursday, February 24, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

Friday, February 25, 2022 8:00 am – 5:00 pm 

   

EARLY VOTING POLLING LOCATION 

MARION COUNTY ELECTION BUILDING 

504 N. ALLEY  

JEFFERSON, TX 75657 

 

ELECTION DAY HOURS 

TUESDAY, MARCH 1, 2022              7:00 am – 7:00 pm 


